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Conduit Nipples

When used with a locknut, chase nipples serve as a short raceway between enclosures. Concrete-tight.

Standard Materials
e Zinc Die Cast

OF
LISTED

Part No.
CN-50

CN-75
CN-100
CN-125
CN-150
CN-200
CN-250
CN-300
CN-400

Conduit Nipples
Size
172"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

2
21/2"

7"

4"

Inner Case
100

50
25
25
25
N/A
10
10

Master Case
1000

500
250
250
100
10
40
40
20




